



ST CLAIR

# 195248 - Entree Casserole Cheddar Hashbrown

Convenient, delicious and easy to prepare.



## \* Benefits

## Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 15  
Serving size 2/3cup (0.66Cup(US))

Amount per serving  
**Calories 290**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 15g	<b>19%</b>
Saturated Fat 8g	<b>40%</b>
Trans Fat 0.5g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 45mg	<b>15%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 220mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 29g	<b>11%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 1g Added Sugar	<b>2%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 10g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium	<b>15%</b>
Iron	<b>6%</b>
Potassium 424mg	<b>9%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: WATER, SOUR CREAM (Cultured milk, cream, whey, modified corn starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, carob bean gum and potassium sorbate (maintains freshness)), HASHBROWN POTATOES (Potatoes, Corn Starch, Dextrose, Onion powder, Sodium Bisulfite (to preserve freshness)), SHARP CHEDDAR (Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Color Added, Potato Starch and Powdered Cellulose (to prevent caking)), CHICKEN BASE (Roasted Mechanically Separated Chicken, Salt, Sugar, Hydrolyzed Wheat Gluten, Rendered Chicken Fat, Onion Powder, Disodium Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate, Extract of Turmeric, Spice Extractives), ONION, VEGETABLE OIL (Soybean Oil), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (Niacin, Iron [reduced], Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), BLACK PEPPER, GARLIC POWDER. Contains Milk, Wheat.

## Allergens

### Contains:



### May Contain:



### Free From:



## Handling Suggestions

Aluminum pans in a case. Frozen

## Serving Suggestions

Serve as a hot side with an entree or on a buffet.

## Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Ready to bake in convection or conventional oven

## Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
ST CLAIR	ST. CLAIR FOODS	Potatoes, Hashbrowns

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
806056	195248	10077171860563	4	4/4.75#

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
21.5lb	19lb	USA		No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
21.25in	13.25in	4.75in	0.77ft3	5x5	730DAYS	0°F / 32°F



ST CLAIR

# 195248 - Entree Casserole Cheddar Hashbrown

Convenient, delicious and easy to prepare.



## Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	290	Total Fat	15g	Sodium	220mg
Protein	10	Trans Fats	0.5g	Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates...	29g	Saturated Fat	8g	Iron	
Sugars	4g	Added Sugars	1g	Potassium	424mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	45mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

### Additional Images

